
ID Descriptor L* a* b* c h dL* da* db* dEcmc*

Standard 3832 TAN 499 49.71 0.96 13.76

Standard 3832 OLIVE 527 45.70 1.04 17.62

Standard 3832
DARK GREEN

528
38.51 -4.13 13.27

Standard 3832 BROWN 529 39.81 3.60 12.19

Tolerance

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Shade Number OCP Piece/Roll Number 3832

DLA/ARMY SHADE TOLERANCE PROJECT April 27, 2018

Fabric Nomenclature
WEBBING, TEXTILE, TEXTURED OR 

MULTIFILAMENT NYLON
A-A-55301

COMMENTS: NUMBERS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY 

Equipment Type HUNTER ULTRA SCAN PRO Setting Mode:  Specular Included - 
Reflectance
UV Filter – OUT UV Lamp OFF


